H3029 Parts Breakdown and List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PH3029001 BED 14 PWO0O8SM FLAT WASHER 16MM

2 PH3029002 FRONT PANEL 15 PBOOM HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
3 PH3029003 REAR PANEL 16 PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM

4 PH3029004 REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY 17 PLNO4M LOCK NUT M8-1.25

5 PH3029005 FRONT AXLE ASSEMBLY 18 PB83M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 16

6 PH3029006 STEERING BRACKET 19 PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

7 PH3029007 REAR AXLE BRACES 20 PLNO3M LOCK NUT M6-1

8 PH3029008 STEERING BRACE 21 PH3029021 SLOT HEAD SCREW M8-1.25 X 60
9 PH3029009 STEERING BAR 22 PH3029022 PLASTIC COUPLING

10 PH3029010 TIRES 4.10/3.50 23 PH3029023 METAL BRACKET

11 PH3029011 PULL HANDLE 24 PN35M ACORN NUT M6-1

12 PH3029012 SIDE PANEL 25 PFH38M FLAT HD SCR M6-1 X 16
13 PH3029013 COTTER PIN 3 X 40 26 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20




